
www.florabundaseeds.com

SAVING THE SEEDS
OF OUR PAST



1”

2”

3”

4”

5”

6”

7”

1cm

2cm

3cm

5cm

6cm

7cm

8cm

9cm

10cm

11cm

12cm

13cm

14cm

15cm

16cm

17cm

18cm

4cm

ww
w.

fa
ce

bo
ok

.co
m

/Fl
or

ab
un

da
Se

ed
s

co
nt

ac
t@

flo
ra

bu
nd

as
ee

ds
.co

m
(P

)7
05

-2
95

-6
44

0
(F

)7
05

-2
95

-4
03

5

Indian River, ON Canada


